Overview
ATB3102 is an indoor terminal box applied in the FTTX network to connect the drop cable and ONU
devices through fiber port. ATB3102 covers the capacity of 1core, 2cores and 4 cores and supports
splicing, mechanical connection and FMC, wall mounted installation.
Features
 Excellent ergonomics design, graceful appearance and convenience operation
 Plug fiber without having to open the shell, easily accessible fiber operation
 Vertically downward port to avoid causing personal injury

Standards ITU-T L.51; JB-T8593-1997 EN 60950-1; UL94; IEC 60529
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 08/2022
Order Information
For further information, please visit our website https://www.aoatech.com
All rights are reserved by AOA Technology Co.,Ltd. AOA reserves the right to change, modify, transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall
be applicable.
Model Adaptor Pigtail Capacity (Core)
ATB3102-1 - - 1/2
ATB3102-1/SC/U/S 1x SC/UPC SX 1x SC/UPC SX 0.9mm 1
ATB3102-1/SC/A/S 1x SC/APC SX 1x SC/APC SX 0.9mm 1
ATB3102-1/LC/U/D 1x LC/UPC DX 2x LC/UPC SX 0.9mm 2
ATB3102-1/LC/A/D 1x LC/APC DX 2x LC/APC SX 0.9mm 2
ATB3102-2 - - 2/4
ATB3102-2/SC/U/S 2x SC/UPC SX 2x SC/UPC SX 0.9mm 2
ATB3102- 2/SC/A/S 2x SC/APC SX 2x SC/APC SX 0.9mm 2
ATB3102-2/LC/U/D 2x LC/UPC DX 4x LC/UPC SX 0.9mm 4
ATB3102-2/LC/A/D 2x LC/UPC DX 4x LC/APC SX 0.9mm 4